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BID TABULATION

Invitation for Bids No. 20-31-068-00

Construction for Interstate 215 Placentia Avenue Interchange

Public Bid Opening Date & Time: May 14, 2020 @ 2:00 P.M.

Location: Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

CONTRACTOR NAME

$43,533,000

TOTAL BID PRICE

Riverside Construction
Griffith Company
Ames Construction
Steve P. Rados
Powell Constructors
Security Paving Company
OHL USA
Guy F. Atkinson
Ortiz Enterprises
SEMA Construction

Flatiron West

$30,292,081.55
$31,798,578.46
$31,873,070.80
$31,899,668.80
$32,279,358.40
$32,600,000.00
$32,883,879.51
$34,004,777.00
$34,713,578.75
$34,797,006.64

$34,981,151.00

Jose Mendoza 5/14/2020
Print Name Signature
5/14/2020

Print Name Date



