## **BID TABULATION**

## Invitation for Bids No. 20-31-068-00

## Construction for Interstate 215 Placentia Avenue Interchange

Public Bid Opening Date & Time: May 14, 2020 @ 2:00 P.M.

Location: Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$43,533,000
	CONTRACTOR NAME	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	Riverside Construction	\$30,292,081.55
2	Griffith Company	\$31,798,578.46
3	Ames Construction	\$31,873,070.80
4	Steve P. Rados	\$31,899,668.80
5	Powell Constructors	\$32,279,358.40
6	Security Paving Company	\$32,600,000.00
7	OHL USA	\$32,883,879.51
8	Guy F. Atkinson	\$34,004,777.00
9	Ortiz Enterprises	\$34,713,578.75
10	SEMA Construction	\$34,797,006.64
11	Flatiron West	\$34,981,151.00

Witness:	Jose Mendoza	5/14/2020
	Print Name	Signature
Witness:	Matt Wallace	5/14/2020
	Print Name	Date